Effective as of April 1, 2024

RATES*

APPENDIX 3

Reference to articles 1, 2, 4, 5 and 6 of the Policy for using the grounds

Categories

Fees

Other compensations

Activity WITHOUT entrance fee

Reference to article 5 of the policy

1. Major Activity

$500 + $200 per day + tx

2. Important Activity

$375 + $200 per day + tx

3. Minor Activity

$250 + $150 per day + tx

4. Education and community
Activities

No fee

5. Public Gatherings

$500 + $200 per day + tx

6. Film Shoots

$500 + $200 per day + tx

With the exception of a student
project**, a media or a
promotion of the City of Quebec
or the Plains of Abraham

7. Photography Sessions

$250 + $150 per day + tx
Rate applicable only to FPO

8. Wedding (PDDMT - 1h)

$200+ tx

9. Partial closure of the park or
a street in the park

$1,250 + tx

Losses of income, if
necessary, for any
activities. (Eg: Abraham's
bus).

For any activities, see
footnote

Activity WITH entrance fees

Reference to article 6 of the policy

1. organized by FPO

Price floor $25,000 or a price
celling $62,500 according to the
number of ticket sold + $1,250
per day to occupy the site

2. organized by NPO

25 % x $1,250 per day to
occupy the site

Losses of income, if
necessary, for any
activities. (Eg: Abraham's
bus).

For any activities, see
footnote

Board of Directors meeting held on March 22, 2024




Effective as of April 1, 2024

APPENDIX 3

CERTAINS EXCEPTIONS CAN APPLY.

*Pricing is subject to change.

**Proof of student status

NOTE: for any activities: the expenses of the NBC must be paid off by the occupation permit holder,
in particular but without limiting, for the services provided like the security displayed, Events
Coordinator, the restoration of the site and the repair of ground (at their fees, by our entrepreneur),
the electricity, the parking lots, the management waste, etc.

Board of Directors meeting held on March 22, 2024



